


Summer School 
Bus 3

Stop AM PM

CR-26 & Rolling Hills Dr 7:34 11:56

Fairview Church
North Shore Dr & Grandview Ave

7:40 11:51

Hilltop Adventure Club 7:45 11:45

3 Points Blvd & Jones Ln 7:50 11:40

Bus 5

Stop AM PM

Southview Ln & Clover Circle/Hillcrest Rd 7:09 12:11

Sugar Mill LN & Robin Ln 7:11 12:13

Kids Core 7:16 11:41

MGM - Metro Stop 7:19 11:43

Blaine Ave & Livingston Ave 7:24 11:46

Livingston Ave & Navarre Ave 7:25 11:47

Interlachen Rd & Channel Rd 7:28 11:52

Tuxedo Blvd & Devon 7:31 11:54

Triangle Park - St Marys Rd & Wellesley Way 7:34 11:58

Lakewinds Apartments 7:40 12:04



Bus 6

Stop AM PM

Cranesbill Rd & Woodland Cove Blvd 7:20 11:50

Woodland Cove Clubhouse 7:23 11:53

Main St & Glacier Rd 7:30 12:00

Glacier Rd & Games Dr 7:32 12:02

Highland Rd & Trista Ln E 7:40 12:10

Westedge Blvd & Beachwood 7:45 11:40


